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Delight Through Connections

0177-06XX

ERIEE RG5> ENRIE R NEHER:2026-01-145RR:V1

10.00*P+1.80 | 29.00

50.00

0000
T

~4.00

HitEHZSE  BERERNKBER IEEERE

— R ER
E ottt PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks
EmEEE (mm) 10.00
EmERe Black (default)
E3 Yala Push in design
BE Without
BEA Wave soldering
EmRE (mm) 10.00*(P-1)+11.8
EmEE (mm) 29
EmaE (mm) 30
HRRS (BE___ x&EE___mm) 1x1.2
RILEE (mm) 1.7
EmERMH 02P~12P
EmE# Single level
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B (I11/3)(V)
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BEAEESFEEEE (Mm?)
R/NRUBEEHEE (Mm?)
RAZMBEEHETE (Mmm?)
ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIET (Mm?)
EMBREEEE - RAESRBREZIKF (Mm?)
EANARHEEN _REUER &/ ERENRREEIR

F (mm?2)

BAHEHEEN _REMER SAERENRTEEEZR
F (mm?2)

— 2% VI3RS JJE_xJJ&E_)(mm)
HBREE (mm)

BEEIE-UL

F (UL/CULIZBAE)(V)
5% (UL/CULIZBA)(A)
B (UL/CULEZECA)(V)
577 (UL/CULEECAE)(A)
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Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
1000

0.75
16
0.75
16
0.75
10
0.75
10
0.75

0.8x4
18~20

600
66
600
66
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) - FEUL/CUL
AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
) - FHEUL/CUL
) - FEUL/CUL

ULFBRB 2 #

BEEECAH (V)
BEEMRCAH (A)
S EDAEAWG)
EAEEEDA (V)

VDERRRE S #
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

600
5
20
4
20
4

YES
120

20~4
600
66
20~4
600
66
20~4
600

20~4
600
66
20~4
600
66
20~4
600
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Delight Through Connections

R EE (mm?2) 0.75~16
REEER (V) 1000
BEEM (A) 76
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